
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Tonje Marita Bjerkan HEGGESET
Freidig (Norway)
Course : SE
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 1:00:12 (19'25"/km)

10/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maria JOBENIUS 0:35:54
2. Alain MARECHAL 0:38:56
3. Alice BARRÉ 0:39:51

1. 192 00:06:02 377m 16'00"/km
2. 182 00:05:39 00:11:41 425m 13'18"/km
3. 186 00:05:51 00:17:32 211m 27'44"/km
4. 188 00:04:52 00:22:24 259m 18'47"/km
5. 174 00:14:58 00:37:22 737m 20'18"/km
6. 176 00:07:02 00:44:24 283m 24'51"/km
7. 177 00:05:02 00:49:26 303m 16'37"/km
8. 222 00:08:20 00:57:46 339m 24'35"/km
9. 255 00:01:22 00:59:08 83m 16'28"/km

10. 999 00:01:04 01:00:12 101m 10'34"/km
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